A vt NG

Key Programming Software Update
VAG® 2019
ADS2292

October 2021

Advanced Diagnostics is pleased to announce the release of new capability with a free update
for the ADS2292 key programming software for Volkswagen/Audi. The software update adds
support for select vehicles of the popular UDS KESSY (proximity) platform and the software is
stand-alone and DOES NOT require connection to a server to complete the procedure.

What does the software do?

The ADS2292 software programs bladed keys and select proximity keys with push button start
for Volkswagen models. All keys and remotes will be erased before programming new ones. The
software bypasses the security PIN code during the procedure and programs the remote and the
transponder at the same time. A working key and the Smart Aerial are required to complete the
‘Add Key" procedure. All Keys Lost support has been added with this free update. The ADC-219
cable and Smart Aerial are required for All Keys Lost situations.

Note: This software is available for Smart Pro only.

What else will | need?

Smart Pro Smart Aerial ADC 219

OFFER DETAILS

Cable ADC2000B

Smart Aerial required Yes

Software category A

Other accessories required ADC-219 for All Keys Lost situations

* Based on active testing in the field, some variation may occur, we cannot guarantee success on ALL listed vehicles. ADC219 may not work on some dashboards. We cannot guarantee that the OEM does not update or change their
security which is beyond our control. Success has been at or near 100% on the vehicles shown here. In compliance with current regulations relating to industrial property, we hereby state that the trademarks and/or or trade names
within this document are the exclusive property of the authorized manufacturers. Said trade-marks or trade names are nominated only for the purposes of information. All information and illustrations in this document are for guidance
only. We reserve the right to alter products designs, dimensions or information.

www.ilco.us - www.adusa.us

— Kaba llco Corp.
— m 400 Jeffreys Rd., Rocky Mount, NC 27804
— ® Tel: 1-800-334-1381 - Fax: 252-446-4702




APPLICATION CHART

Audi® A3 (Bladed key)
2014 t0 2018

Audi A3 (Proximity key)
2015-2018

Audi Q3 (Bladed Key)
2015-2018

Audi S3 (Bladed Key)
2015-2018

Volkswagen CC (Proximity Key)
2011-2014

Volkswagen EOS (Proximity key)
2011-2015

Volkswagen GTI (Bladed Key)
2015-2018

Volkswagen GTI (Proximity Key)
2011-2014

Volkswagen Golf (Bladed Key)
2010-2019

Volkswagen Jetta (Bladed Key)
2010-2018

Volkswagen Jetta (Proximity Key)
2011-2018

Volkswagen Passat (Bladed Key)
2010-2018

Volkswagen Tiguan (Bladed Key)
2010-2018

Volkswagen Tiguan (Proximity Key)
2010-2018

Volkswagen Touareg (Proximity Key)
2011-2014

Volkswagen Beetle (Proximity Key)
2012-2016

Vehicle
Name

Program
Key

Program
Remote

B S O

All trademarks listed herein are the property of the respective owners

AI) I)lﬂl’lﬂfip

INGNOSTICS™

Software Applications

VAG® 2019 - ADS2292

X
<E

@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@”

ONONONONONOEGCECEONONONONBONONONG)
OO OOOEOHEBOBHOBOHOHOHOOO O

IsPINCODE | 74" PINCODE | .2
.4 Required? ' | Reading PRO

=sico

D

ONONONONONOEGOEONONONONONBONONONG)

Cable
Required

ADC2000B

ADC2000B

ADC2000B

ADC2000B

ADC2000B

ADC2000B

ADC2000B

ADC2000B

ADC2000B

ADC2000B

ADC2000B

ADC2000B

ADC2000B

ADC2000B

ADC2000B

ONONONONONONGCECEONONONONONONONG)

ADC2000B

Dongle
Required

Is a working
Key Required?

Kaba llco Corp.
400 Jeffreys Rd., Rocky Mount, NC 27804
Tel: 1-800-334-1381 - Fax: 252-446-4702

www.adusa.us

www.ilco.us



