

Key Programming Software Update VAG® 2019 ADS2292

October 2021



Advanced Diagnostics is pleased to announce the release of new capability with a free update for the ADS2292 key programming software for Volkswagen/Audi. The software update adds support for select vehicles of the popular UDS KESSY (proximity) platform and the software is stand-alone and **DOES NOT** require connection to a server to complete the procedure.

What does the software do?

The ADS2292 software programs bladed keys and select proximity keys with push button start for Volkswagen models. All keys and remotes will be erased before programming new ones. The software bypasses the security PIN code during the procedure and programs the remote and the transponder at the same time. A working key and the Smart Aerial are required to complete the "Add Key" procedure. All Keys Lost support has been added with this free update. The ADC-219 cable and Smart Aerial are required for All Keys Lost situations.

Note: This software is available for Smart Pro only.



What else will I need?







Smart Pro

Smart Aerial

ADC 219

OFFER DETAILS	
Cable	ADC2000B
Smart Aerial required	Yes
Software category	A
Other accessories required	ADC-219 for All Keys Lost situations

* Based on active testing in the field, some variation may occur, we cannot guarantee success on ALL listed vehicles. ADC219 may not work on some dashboards. We cannot guarantee that the OEM does not update or change their security which is beyond our control. Success has been at or near 100% on the vehicles shown here. In compliance with current regulations relating to industrial property, we hereby state that the trademarks and/or or trade names within this document are the exclusive property of the authorized manufacturers. Said trade-marks or trade names are nominated only for the purposes of information. All information and illustrations in this document are for guidance only. We reserve the right to alter products designs, dimensions or information.



Software Applications

VAG® 2019 - ADS2292

APPLICATION CHART							
		© O	PIN	PIN	PRO	<u> </u>	
Audi® A3 (Bladed key) 2014 to 2018	⊘	\odot	⊘	⊘	ADC2000B	②	
Audi A3 (Proximity key) 2015-2018	⊘	⊘	⊘	⊘	ADC2000B	②	
Audi Q3 (Bladed Key) 2015-2018	⊘	②	⊘	⊘	ADC2000B	②	
Audi S3 (Bladed Key) 2015-2018	⊘	②	⊘	②	ADC2000B	②	
Volkswagen CC (Proximity Key) 2011-2014	⊘	⊘	⊘	⊘	ADC2000B	②	
Volkswagen EOS (Proximity key) 2011-2015	⊘	⊘	Θ	⊘	ADC2000B	②	
Volkswagen GTI (Bladed Key) 2015-2018	⊘	⊘	⊘	⊘	ADC2000B	②	
Volkswagen GTI (Proximity Key) 2011-2014	⊘	\odot	Θ	⊘	ADC2000B	②	
Volkswagen Golf (Bladed Key) 2010-2019	⊘	⊘	⊘	⊘	ADC2000B	②	
Volkswagen Jetta (Bladed Key) 2010-2018	⊘	⊘	Θ	⊘	ADC2000B	②	
Volkswagen Jetta (Proximity Key) 2011-2018	⊗	⊘	⊘	⊘	ADC2000B	②	
Volkswagen Passat (Bladed Key) 2010-2018	⊘	⊘	⊘	⊘	ADC2000B	②	
Volkswagen Tiguan (Bladed Key) 2010-2018	⊘	⊘	Θ	⊘	ADC2000B	②	
Volkswagen Tiguan (Proximity Key) 2010-2018	⊘	\odot	⊘	②	ADC2000B	②	
Volkswagen Touareg (Proximity Key) 2011-2014	⊘	⊘	⊘	⊘	ADC2000B	②	
Volkswagen Beetle (Proximity Key) 2012-2016	⊘	Θ	⊘	Θ	ADC2000B	⊗	





















